HumaScan

Automated analysis of
HUMAN-IMTEC Line-Immuno Assays (LIA)
> Quick and easy

> Objective band interpretation
> Up to 24 tests
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HumaScan Software
for automated and objective
LIA interpretation

Simple strip analysis in 3 steps
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1 Objective LIA band interpretation in few seconds

2 Simple data export and archiving

3 Detailed patient report with just one click

HumaScan Software CD
+CanoScan LiDE 210 Scanner

Minimal HumaScan System Requirements

OS Windows 7, XP, Vista - Processor Intel / AMD, 2,0 GHz

RAM 2GB - Hard Drive 100 MB free space - Free USB
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Max-Planck-Ring 21 - 65205 Wiesbaden - Germany
Tel. +49 6122-9988-0 - Fax +49 6122-9988-100 - e-mail: human@human.de - www.human.de
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Available HUMAN Line Immuno Assays

IMTEC-ANA-LIA
IMTEC-ANA-LIA Maxx
IMTEC-Liver-LIA
IMTEC-Myositis-LIA PL
IMTEC-Vasculitis-LIA
IMTEC-Gastro-LIA
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ITC92000
ITC92005
ITC66205
ITC60201
ITC82040
ITC30701
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